HBD21
Hermetic Battery
 Disconnect
Rev 7     2/22/17
ADVANCED  SWITCHING SOLUTIONS
FEATURES
	Hermetic seal breakthrough patent pending technology
	Meets CE conformance standards - CE Approved

Hermetic Battery
Disconnect
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
HBD21 A A
Mounting A=Flange, 100mm
Handle A=Red, non-removeable
B=Black, non-removeable
Notes:
1  For make/break switching above 100V, please contact GIGAVAC.
3.94
100.1
2X .33
8.4
38.7
R1.53
.33
8.3
2.70
68.6
2X
40.9
1.61
59.9
2.36
5.8
.23
3.53
89.8
1.25
31.8
62.8
2.47
2X
18.8
.74
29.9
1.18
2X M8 STUDS,
SILVER PLATED
31.8
1.25
3.94
100.1
2X .33
8.4
38.7
R1.53
.33
8.3
2.70
68.6
2X
40.9
1.61
59.9
2.36
5.8
.23
3.53
89.8
1.25
31.8
62.8
2.47
2X
18.8
.74
29.9
1.18
2X M8 STUDS,
SILVER PLATED
80-100 IN-LBS
[9-11.3 Nm]